
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mason Fletcher Puyallup 36 21 M 1/5 20-29 00:17:04.0 00:17:06.4 00:00:02.3 5:30/M

2 Nick Paterno Puyallup 119 28 M 2/5 20-29 00:18:47.4 00:18:49.8 00:00:02.3 6:04/M

3 Lincoln Marino Federal Way 88 15 M 1/12 11-15 00:18:57.9 00:19:00.3 00:00:02.4 6:07/M

4 Alexander Murray Auburn 109 17 M 1/2 16-19 00:19:27.0 00:19:29.5 00:00:02.4 6:16/M

5 Matt Topping Renton 151 33 M 1/17 30-39 00:19:38.4 00:19:41.2 00:00:02.8 6:20/M

6 Jeff Lutterloh Tacoma 179 51 M 1/13 50-59 00:19:41.3 00:19:45.1 00:00:03.7 6:21/M

7 Hans Dyhrman Williston 26 38 M 2/17 30-39 00:19:55.6 00:20:06.3 00:00:10.6 6:25/M

8 Noah Kropp Auburn 73 14 M 2/12 11-15 00:20:35.0 00:20:39.6 00:00:04.6 6:38/M

9 Justin Rygel Federal Way 132 36 M 3/17 30-39 00:20:40.0 00:20:43.2 00:00:03.1 6:40/M

10 Isaak Thomas Federal Way 149 13 M 3/12 11-15 00:21:20.0 00:21:24.6 00:00:04.6 6:53/M

11 Colin Mieling Seattle 102 32 M 4/17 30-39 00:21:20.5 00:21:34.1 00:00:13.6 6:53/M

12 Jeff Odom Seattle 193 41 M 1/19 40-49 00:21:28.8 00:21:37.5 00:00:08.6 6:55/M

13 Rob Moore Auburn 214 49 M 2/19 40-49 00:21:29.0 00:21:33.1 00:00:04.1 6:56/M

14 Scott Lawrence Kent 178 47 M 3/19 40-49 00:21:33.2 00:21:36.4 00:00:03.1 6:57/M

15 Kathleen Riordan 205 11 F 1/12 11-15 00:21:51.7 00:21:55.6 00:00:03.9 7:03/M

16 Alyssa Odom Seattle 195 17 F 1/6 16-19 00:21:52.4 00:21:58.3 00:00:05.8 7:03/M

17 Danny Lau Bellevue 78 48 M 4/19 40-49 00:21:59.1 00:22:03.1 00:00:03.9 7:05/M

18 Bruno Zbinden 203 38 M 5/17 30-39 00:23:08.3 00:23:13.8 00:00:05.4 7:28/M

19 David Shull Bellingham 137 50 M 2/13 50-59 00:23:09.0 00:23:14.6 00:00:05.6 7:28/M

20 Keith Burdette Auburn 15 34 M 6/17 30-39 00:23:17.0 00:23:21.6 00:00:04.6 7:31/M

21 Eli Podell Seattle 222 11 M 4/12 11-15 00:23:28.6 00:23:32.4 00:00:03.7 7:34/M

22 Michael Podell Seattle 221 46 M 5/19 40-49 00:23:33.1 00:23:36.9 00:00:03.7 7:36/M

23 Adam Holland Bonney lake 176 18 M 2/2 16-19 00:23:44.7 00:23:48.1 00:00:03.3 7:39/M

24 Belle Lau Bellevue 77 16 F 2/6 16-19 00:23:51.7 00:23:56.9 00:00:05.2 7:42/M

25 Cyndi Hamilton Federal Way 218 38 F 1/14 30-39 00:23:58.4 00:24:05.6 00:00:07.2 7:44/M

26 John Greves Seattle 47 35 M 7/17 30-39 00:24:10.7 00:24:26.1 00:00:15.4 7:48/M

27 Ryan McIrvin Federal Way 98 32 M 8/17 30-39 00:24:19.0 00:25:27.2 00:01:08.1 7:51/M

28 Lilly Marino Federal Way 89 14 F 2/12 11-15 00:24:22.8 00:24:28.4 00:00:05.6 7:52/M

29 Rose Feliciano Tacoma 188 50 F 1/20 50-59 00:24:23.6 00:24:29.2 00:00:05.6 7:52/M

30 Sophie Odom Seattle 197 10 F 1/9 1-10 00:24:33.9 00:24:37.8 00:00:03.9 7:55/M

31 Emily Odom Seattle 196 13 F 3/12 11-15 00:24:43.2 00:24:49.6 00:00:06.4 7:58/M

32 Nicole Dyhrman Williston 25 35 F 2/14 30-39 00:24:44.4 00:24:57.1 00:00:12.7 7:59/M

33 Rob Olson Milton 115 48 M 6/19 40-49 00:25:17.9 00:25:46.6 00:00:28.7 8:09/M

34 Michael Mullins 87 37 M 9/17 30-39 00:25:28.6 00:25:53.4 00:00:24.7 8:13/M

35 Alyssa Murray Auburn 110 13 F 4/12 11-15 00:25:40.4 00:25:45.5 00:00:05.1 8:17/M

36 Melanie Wolf Federal Way 164 45 F 1/23 40-49 00:26:02.8 00:26:21.6 00:00:18.7 8:24/M

37 Parker Smith Bellevue 141 15 M 5/12 11-15 00:26:25.7 00:26:43.6 00:00:17.9 8:31/M

38 Todd Fletcher Puyallup 33 53 M 3/13 50-59 00:26:30.8 00:26:45.7 00:00:14.8 8:33/M

39 Kevin Kropp Auburn 72 39 M 10/17 30-39 00:26:39.6 00:26:50.6 00:00:10.9 8:36/M

40 Lindsay Debruler Federal Way 22 25 F 1/19 20-29 00:26:48.0 00:27:04.9 00:00:16.9 8:39/M

41 Margaret Shull Bellingham 138 48 F 2/23 40-49 00:26:56.4 00:27:02.6 00:00:06.1 8:41/M

42 Oscar Rojas 238 55 M 4/13 50-59 00:27:36.5 00:27:43.4 00:00:06.8 8:54/M

43 Karen Kegler Federal Way 63 56 F 2/20 50-59 00:27:43.2 00:28:02.8 00:00:19.6 8:56/M

44 Lucas Sherles Auburn 135 12 M 6/12 11-15 00:27:50.9 00:27:56.1 00:00:05.1 8:59/M

45 Eric Lund Federal Way 81 48 M 7/19 40-49 00:27:52.4 00:28:00.8 00:00:08.4 8:59/M

46 Trevor Asay Milton 4 34 M 11/17 30-39 00:28:03.5 00:28:10.8 00:00:07.2 9:03/M

47 Jake Fey Tacoma 187 66 M 1/10 60-69 00:28:34.4 00:28:47.1 00:00:12.6 9:13/M

48 Beth Whitman Seattle 189 49 F 3/23 40-49 00:28:58.8 00:29:42.5 00:00:43.6 9:21/M

49 Joel Lutterloh Graham 84 45 M 8/19 40-49 00:29:00.0 00:29:13.4 00:00:13.4 9:21/M

50 Jessica Brewer Vancouver 12 31 F 3/14 30-39 00:29:06.6 00:29:18.2 00:00:11.5 9:23/M

51 Steven Payne Federal Way 121 49 M 9/19 40-49 00:29:27.8 00:29:41.4 00:00:13.6 9:30/M

52 Varenna Ronald Mercer Island 211 9 F 2/9 1-10 00:29:36.6 00:29:42.8 00:00:06.2 9:33/M

53 Andrew Rygel Federal Way 131 10 M 1/8 1-10 00:29:41.4 00:30:05.1 00:00:23.6 9:35/M

54 Kristin Hawes Seattle 228 42 F 4/23 40-49 00:29:43.3 00:29:54.6 00:00:11.3 9:35/M

55 Chandler Wolf 167 7 M 2/8 1-10 00:29:45.0 00:30:14.1 00:00:29.1 9:36/M
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56 Richard Ronald Mercer Island 210 42 M 10/19 40-49 00:29:48.7 00:29:54.9 00:00:06.1 9:37/M

57 Trisha Plucknett Federal Way 127 24 F 2/19 20-29 00:29:58.5 00:30:10.9 00:00:12.3 9:40/M

58 Paula Barry Federal Way 171 42 F 5/23 40-49 00:30:19.9 00:31:00.4 00:00:40.4 9:47/M

59 Laurie Kesgard Auburn 64 45 F 6/23 40-49 00:30:28.6 00:30:36.3 00:00:07.6 9:50/M

60 Phil Dyck 200 57 M 5/13 50-59 00:30:30.0 00:30:55.9 00:00:25.9 9:50/M

61 Shila MacDonald Tacoma 85 45 F 7/23 40-49 00:30:38.0 00:31:09.4 00:00:31.3 9:53/M

62 Shannon Dagley Federal Way 21 41 F 8/23 40-49 00:30:45.3 00:31:01.2 00:00:15.8 9:55/M

63 Bill Mullins Federal Way 107 69 M 2/10 60-69 00:30:48.7 00:31:27.9 00:00:39.2 9:56/M

64 Abbie Wolf 166 12 F 5/12 11-15 00:30:50.1 00:30:57.4 00:00:07.2 9:57/M

65 Scott Evans Des Moines 30 49 M 11/19 40-49 00:30:51.0 00:31:11.9 00:00:20.9 9:57/M

66 Cade Perkins Maple Valley 123 10 M 3/8 1-10 00:30:59.0 00:31:07.7 00:00:08.7 10:00/M

67 Devin Olson Milton 116 45 F 9/23 40-49 00:31:04.7 00:31:34.9 00:00:30.1 10:01/M

68 Preston Wolf 168 8 M 4/8 1-10 00:31:17.2 00:31:20.4 00:00:03.1 10:05/M

69 John Blair Seattle 172 28 M 3/5 20-29 00:31:34.7 00:32:13.9 00:00:39.1 10:11/M

70 Beckett Carpenter 217 15 M 7/12 11-15 00:31:42.4 00:32:22.8 00:00:40.4 10:14/M

71 Hannah Robson 237 37 F 4/14 30-39 00:31:58.5 00:32:42.8 00:00:44.3 10:19/M

72 Ryan Taylor 199 29 M 4/5 20-29 00:32:11.4 00:32:55.6 00:00:44.1 10:23/M

73 Tonya Hanson Seattle 212 44 F 10/23 40-49 00:32:41.6 00:32:52.2 00:00:10.5 10:33/M

74 Eric Chesley Seattle 229 48 M 12/19 40-49 00:33:06.7 00:33:15.8 00:00:09.1 10:41/M

75 Harrison Chesley Seattle 232 12 M 8/12 11-15 00:33:07.2 00:33:15.8 00:00:08.6 10:41/M

76 Greg Gorgen Federal Way 44 60 M 3/10 60-69 00:33:28.2 00:34:09.4 00:00:41.1 10:48/M

77 Todd Wolf Federal Way 165 45 M 13/19 40-49 00:33:58.9 00:34:27.8 00:00:28.9 10:57/M

78 Ryan Marino Federal Way 90 12 M 9/12 11-15 00:34:05.6 00:34:32.1 00:00:26.4 11:00/M

79 Nichole Williams federal way 186 22 F 3/19 20-29 00:34:09.6 00:34:36.8 00:00:27.1 11:01/M

80 Ian Longridge Federal Way 224 10 M 5/8 1-10 00:34:10.7 00:34:23.1 00:00:12.3 11:01/M

81 Kimberly Nordmark Tacoma 114 52 F 3/20 50-59 00:34:23.2 00:35:05.3 00:00:42.1 11:05/M

82 Chris Ellenwood Kent 206 55 F 4/20 50-59 00:34:27.7 00:34:52.3 00:00:24.5 11:07/M

83 Jessa Podell Seattle 223 14 F 6/12 11-15 00:34:29.0 00:34:34.4 00:00:05.4 11:07/M

84 Lisa Podell Seattle 220 43 F 11/23 40-49 00:34:30.7 00:34:35.5 00:00:04.8 11:08/M

85 Karen Holdher 227 55 F 5/20 50-59 00:34:40.7 00:34:55.5 00:00:14.8 11:11/M

86 Tessa Wilson Federal Way 161 44 F 12/23 40-49 00:35:00.4 00:35:25.1 00:00:24.6 11:17/M

87 Servando Plascencia Federal Way 126 30 M 12/17 30-39 00:35:17.9 00:35:29.2 00:00:11.3 11:23/M

88 Donna Whisler Federal Way 158 57 F 6/20 50-59 00:35:21.9 00:35:33.9 00:00:11.9 11:24/M

89 Joani Rittierdot 208 43 F 13/23 40-49 00:35:33.6 00:35:43.5 00:00:09.9 11:28/M

90 John Greves Vancouver 49 68 M 4/10 60-69 00:35:42.9 00:35:56.5 00:00:13.6 11:31/M

91 Stella Parke Federal Way 117 60 F 1/7 60-69 00:35:45.9 00:35:57.8 00:00:11.9 11:32/M

92 Katelyn Mistofsky Federal way 104 10 F 3/9 1-10 00:35:49.3 00:35:55.9 00:00:06.6 11:33/M

93 Isabelle Wilson Federal Way 160 11 F 7/12 11-15 00:36:06.5 00:36:28.8 00:00:22.2 11:39/M

94 Soyoung Chon Federal Way 16 24 F 4/19 20-29 00:36:17.3 00:36:43.9 00:00:26.6 11:42/M

95 Andrew Moss Spring 216 12 M 10/12 11-15 00:36:23.8 00:36:34.1 00:00:10.3 11:44/M

96 Melanie Lafleur Enumclaw 76 28 F 5/19 20-29 00:36:31.3 00:37:04.5 00:00:33.1 11:47/M

97 Esther Gutierrez Maple Valley 51 56 F 7/20 50-59 00:36:49.9 00:37:21.7 00:00:31.7 11:53/M

98 Edith Mullins Federal Way 108 66 F 2/7 60-69 00:37:09.7 00:37:42.1 00:00:32.4 11:59/M

99 Joan Hanson Seattle 213 11 F 8/12 11-15 00:37:20.2 00:37:29.6 00:00:09.3 12:03/M

100 Julie Marten Puyallup 93 51 F 8/20 50-59 00:37:27.5 00:37:44.4 00:00:16.9 12:05/M

101 Amanda Oakeley Federal Way 192 21 F 6/19 20-29 00:37:48.7 00:37:58.4 00:00:09.6 12:12/M

102 Allison Lewis Federal Way 191 20 F 7/19 20-29 00:37:55.6 00:38:03.8 00:00:08.2 12:14/M

103 Tricia Lewis Federal Way 190 47 F 14/23 40-49 00:37:57.8 00:38:06.9 00:00:09.1 12:15/M

104 Jennalie Holte 202 29 F 8/19 20-29 00:38:03.5 00:38:33.9 00:00:30.3 12:16/M

105 Cary Lang 201 54 M 6/13 50-59 00:38:03.9 00:38:33.9 00:00:29.9 12:16/M

106 Terry Plucknett Federal Way 128 30 M 13/17 30-39 00:38:10.9 00:38:23.7 00:00:12.7 12:19/M

107 Kerri Lutterloh Graham 83 41 F 15/23 40-49 00:38:46.2 00:39:23.8 00:00:37.5 12:30/M

108 Denise Merdich Federal Way 198 53 F 9/20 50-59 00:39:19.3 00:40:32.2 00:01:12.9 12:41/M

109 Alvah Bittner Kent 7 73 M 1/4 70-99 00:39:46.8 00:39:54.2 00:00:07.4 12:50/M

110 Derek Marino Federal Way 91 47 M 14/19 40-49 00:39:47.3 00:40:14.4 00:00:27.1 12:50/M

111 Sarah Asay Milton 3 33 F 5/14 30-39 00:39:49.8 00:40:04.7 00:00:14.9 12:51/M

112 Vanessa Wilson Federal Way 162 9 F 4/9 1-10 00:39:51.8 00:40:15.2 00:00:23.3 12:51/M

113 Greg Wilson Federal Way 159 45 M 15/19 40-49 00:39:52.4 00:40:15.1 00:00:22.6 12:52/M

114 Matt Millen Auburn 182 32 M 14/17 30-39 00:40:04.5 00:40:51.2 00:00:46.6 12:55/M

115 Shayla Millen Auburn 181 33 F 6/14 30-39 00:40:04.8 00:40:51.2 00:00:46.4 12:55/M

116 John Choukalas Auburn 17 60 M 5/10 60-69 00:40:15.8 00:40:53.4 00:00:37.6 12:59/M

5K Overall Page 2 of 10



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

117 Alex Shkerich 204 57 M 7/13 50-59 00:40:29.1 00:41:08.4 00:00:39.2 13:04/M

118 Andrea Velasquez Covington 155 29 F 9/19 20-29 00:40:55.0 00:41:06.1 00:00:11.1 13:12/M

119 James Traynor Federal Way 153 65 M 6/10 60-69 00:41:07.6 00:41:27.2 00:00:19.6 13:16/M

120 Mary Ann Traynor Federal Way 152 63 F 3/7 60-69 00:41:34.4 00:41:53.2 00:00:18.7 13:25/M

121 Bette Hays Fox Island 55 70 F 1/5 70-99 00:43:00.7 00:43:43.1 00:00:42.3 13:52/M

122 Slater Smith Bellevue 142 18 F 3/6 16-19 00:43:20.5 00:43:38.4 00:00:17.9 13:59/M

123 Jade Gilson Covington 41 12 F 9/12 11-15 00:43:28.1 00:44:04.4 00:00:36.3 14:01/M

124 Katie Newton Federal Way 112 29 F 10/19 20-29 00:43:29.5 00:44:21.9 00:00:52.4 14:02/M

125 Garret Newton Federal Way 111 35 M 15/17 30-39 00:43:29.5 00:44:21.7 00:00:52.1 14:02/M

126 Mata McDuffie 219 44 F 16/23 40-49 00:43:46.2 00:43:57.9 00:00:11.7 14:07/M

127 Catherine Lundy Kent 82 66 F 4/7 60-69 00:44:01.5 00:44:17.4 00:00:15.8 14:12/M

128 April Marino Federal Way 92 40 F 17/23 40-49 00:44:07.2 00:44:33.9 00:00:26.6 14:14/M

129 Archie Blakely Tacoma 8 69 M 7/10 60-69 00:44:13.6 00:44:38.1 00:00:24.5 14:16/M

130 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 1 7 F 5/9 1-10 00:44:15.9 00:44:59.3 00:00:43.4 14:16/M

131 Terry Arnhold Federal Way 2 54 M 8/13 50-59 00:44:17.3 00:45:00.6 00:00:43.3 14:17/M

132 Christopher Zenn Federal Way 170 36 M 16/17 30-39 00:44:18.5 00:44:56.7 00:00:38.1 14:17/M

133 David McArdle Federal Way 95 76 M 2/4 70-99 00:44:26.7 00:44:46.5 00:00:19.8 14:20/M

134 Dawn Mottershead Federal Way 106 32 F 7/14 30-39 00:44:50.0 00:45:28.4 00:00:38.4 14:28/M

135 Owen Draper Seattle 234 11 M 11/12 11-15 00:44:51.6 00:45:01.7 00:00:10.1 14:28/M

136 Talbott Chesley Seattle 230 9 M 6/8 1-10 00:44:52.1 00:45:01.7 00:00:09.6 14:28/M

137 Dawson Kindsfater Tacoma 67 15 M 12/12 11-15 00:45:22.5 00:45:37.2 00:00:14.6 14:38/M

138 Natalie Wolf Federal Way 163 13 F 10/12 11-15 00:46:01.3 00:46:29.9 00:00:28.6 14:51/M

139 Robert Ory Federal Way 225 57 M 9/13 50-59 00:46:12.8 00:46:27.1 00:00:14.2 14:54/M

140 Elliott Ory Federal Way 226 10 M 7/8 1-10 00:46:13.1 00:46:26.7 00:00:13.6 14:55/M

141 Elizabeth Aubert Auburn 6 54 F 10/20 50-59 00:46:42.0 00:47:02.4 00:00:20.4 15:04/M

142 Teresa Smith Lakewood 143 52 F 11/20 50-59 00:46:42.2 00:47:02.4 00:00:20.2 15:04/M

143 Audrey Draper Seattle 233 8 F 6/9 1-10 00:46:46.7 00:46:53.6 00:00:06.9 15:05/M

144 Vanessa Chesley Seattle 231 9 F 7/9 1-10 00:46:46.9 00:46:55.2 00:00:08.2 15:05/M

145 Larry Hays Fox Island 56 70 M 3/4 70-99 00:47:07.7 00:47:49.8 00:00:42.1 15:12/M

146 Kyla Paterno Puyallup 120 30 F 8/14 30-39 00:47:25.7 00:47:50.6 00:00:24.9 15:18/M

147 Belinda Paterno Puyallup 118 28 F 11/19 20-29 00:47:26.4 00:47:50.8 00:00:24.3 15:18/M

148 Myrna Mistofsky Federal Way 105 30 F 9/14 30-39 00:47:39.4 00:47:49.9 00:00:10.5 15:22/M

149 Angela Perkins Maple Valley 124 43 F 18/23 40-49 00:49:03.2 00:49:24.7 00:00:21.4 15:49/M

150 Daniel Kirchner Tacoma 71 37 M 17/17 30-39 00:50:06.0 00:50:46.7 00:00:40.6 16:10/M

151 Sarah Kirchner Tacoma 70 34 F 10/14 30-39 00:50:06.5 00:50:47.2 00:00:40.6 16:10/M

152 Destini Smith 207 16 F 4/6 16-19 00:50:12.9 00:50:36.7 00:00:23.7 16:12/M

153 Taylor Kindsfater Tacoma 66 17 F 5/6 16-19 00:50:13.3 00:50:36.4 00:00:23.1 16:12/M

154 Mary Clingan Federal Way 18 69 F 5/7 60-69 00:50:22.8 00:50:56.9 00:00:34.1 16:15/M

155 Betsy Fletcher Puyallup 34 53 F 12/20 50-59 00:51:06.6 00:51:23.5 00:00:16.8 16:29/M

156 Molly Fletcher Puyallup 35 18 F 6/6 16-19 00:51:07.2 00:51:22.9 00:00:15.6 16:29/M

157 Rylee McIntosh Federal Way 97 10 F 8/9 1-10 00:51:15.8 00:52:06.4 00:00:50.5 16:32/M

158 Cindy McIntosh Federal Way 180 43 F 19/23 40-49 00:51:16.6 00:52:06.6 00:00:49.9 16:32/M

159 Claire Brandt Seattle 10 43 F 20/23 40-49 00:51:41.0 00:52:13.2 00:00:32.1 16:40/M

160 Pierre Crutchfield Seattle 19 49 M 16/19 40-49 00:51:41.3 00:52:12.9 00:00:31.6 16:40/M

161 Larry Harvey Federal Way 54 54 M 10/13 50-59 00:51:57.4 00:52:26.2 00:00:28.7 16:45/M

162 Laura Lipscomb Federal Way 80 29 F 12/19 20-29 00:52:05.6 00:52:50.2 00:00:44.6 16:48/M

163 William Booth SeaTac 9 60 M 8/10 60-69 00:52:20.4 00:52:46.3 00:00:25.9 16:53/M

164 Kelley Kindsfater Tacoma 69 53 F 13/20 50-59 00:52:42.1 00:53:06.1 00:00:23.9 17:00/M

165 Shirley McArdle Federal Way 94 72 F 2/5 70-99 00:52:54.0 00:53:15.2 00:00:21.1 17:04/M

166 Ryan Moss Spring 215 9 M 8/8 1-10 00:53:09.0 00:53:18.5 00:00:09.5 17:09/M

167 Kristin Smith Bellevue 140 50 F 14/20 50-59 00:53:15.5 00:53:33.6 00:00:18.1 17:11/M

168 Chelsey Strand Puyallup 185 22 F 13/19 20-29 00:53:20.0 00:53:47.4 00:00:27.4 17:12/M

169 Candi Taylor Puyallap 148 47 F 21/23 40-49 00:53:21.3 00:53:47.7 00:00:26.4 17:13/M

170 Drew Kesler Kent 65 53 M 11/13 50-59 00:53:23.4 00:53:49.6 00:00:26.1 17:13/M

171 Brooke Drumm Milton 24 29 F 14/19 20-29 00:54:15.1 00:54:51.9 00:00:36.7 17:30/M

172 Teresa Vallala Milton 154 52 F 15/20 50-59 00:54:15.8 00:54:52.5 00:00:36.7 17:30/M

173 Greg Sherles Auburn 136 49 M 17/19 40-49 00:54:16.3 00:54:47.2 00:00:30.9 17:30/M

174 Bob Millen 235 62 M 9/10 60-69 00:54:29.8 00:55:18.4 00:00:48.6 17:35/M

175 Susan Millen 236 59 F 16/20 50-59 00:54:30.8 00:55:18.1 00:00:47.2 17:35/M

176 Sarah Hartman Federal Way 53 15 F 11/12 11-15 00:54:34.5 00:55:21.9 00:00:47.4 17:36/M

177 Libbie Bristow Puyallup 14 68 F 6/7 60-69 00:54:52.5 00:54:52.5 17:42/M
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178 Mary Todd Kent 150 50 F 17/20 50-59 00:54:56.1 00:55:29.4 00:00:33.3 17:43/M

179 Victoria Kee Federal Way 60 6 F 9/9 1-10 00:55:19.6 00:56:14.2 00:00:54.5 17:51/M

180 Katie Taylor Des Moines 147 28 F 15/19 20-29 00:55:28.6 00:55:58.7 00:00:30.1 17:54/M

181 Bonnie Komar Des Moines 177 72 F 3/5 70-99 00:55:29.8 00:56:05.3 00:00:35.5 17:54/M

182 Katherine Atkinson Sacramento 5 29 F 16/19 20-29 00:55:29.8 00:55:58.6 00:00:28.7 17:54/M

183 Kathy Kearney Seattle 59 54 F 18/20 50-59 00:55:29.8 00:56:04.9 00:00:35.1 17:54/M

184 Valerie Elwell Fresno 27 28 F 17/19 20-29 00:55:30.3 00:55:58.9 00:00:28.6 17:54/M

185 Ecclesia Weltman Garland 157 28 F 18/19 20-29 00:55:31.0 00:55:58.7 00:00:27.6 17:55/M

186 Ariel Mieling Seattle 103 32 F 11/14 30-39 00:55:56.5 00:56:12.1 00:00:15.5 18:03/M

187 Bonnie Carlson Renton 173 74 F 4/5 70-99 00:56:03.6 00:56:58.9 00:00:55.2 18:05/M

188 Carolyn Kee Federal Way 61 37 F 12/14 30-39 00:56:05.0 00:56:58.9 00:00:53.8 18:05/M

189 Sonja Kropp Auburn 74 39 F 13/14 30-39 00:56:33.0 00:57:25.4 00:00:52.4 18:15/M

190 Peter Bristow Puyallup 13 69 M 10/10 60-69 00:56:43.7 00:57:31.6 00:00:47.9 18:18/M

191 Wayne Spencer Puyallup 144 48 M 18/19 40-49 00:56:47.5 00:58:05.7 00:01:18.2 18:19/M

192 Emily Steinke Puyallup 145 41 F 22/23 40-49 00:56:47.5 00:58:05.7 00:01:18.1 18:19/M

193 Glenn Draper Seattle 23 50 M 12/13 50-59 00:56:51.6 00:57:14.4 00:00:22.7 18:20/M

194 Randall Kindsfater Tacoma 68 50 M 13/13 50-59 00:56:53.4 00:57:15.8 00:00:22.4 18:21/M

195 Jerry Fox Puyallup 174 70 M 4/4 70-99 00:57:14.8 00:57:32.4 00:00:17.6 18:28/M

196 Kyla Shkerich Seattle 183 27 F 19/19 20-29 00:58:14.4 00:58:52.8 00:00:38.4 18:47/M

197 Kristi Evans Des Moines 29 50 F 19/20 50-59 00:58:15.2 00:58:53.4 00:00:38.1 18:47/M

198 Quin Evans Des Moines 31 21 M 5/5 20-29 00:58:16.6 00:58:54.6 00:00:37.9 18:48/M

199 Kelly Evans Auburn 28 46 F 23/23 40-49 00:58:17.3 00:58:53.2 00:00:35.9 18:48/M

200 Jennifer Rygel Federal Way 133 35 F 14/14 30-39 01:01:50.8 01:02:37.4 00:00:46.6 19:57/M

201 Rhea Payne Federal Way 122 57 F 20/20 50-59 01:02:37.5 01:03:07.4 00:00:29.9 20:12/M

202 Mari Greves Vancouver 48 68 F 7/7 60-69 01:04:19.6 01:05:30.1 00:01:10.4 20:45/M

203 Joel Grow Vanc 50 42 M 19/19 40-49 01:04:26.2 01:05:30.4 00:01:04.1 20:47/M

204 Anna Sherles Auburn 134 13 F 12/12 11-15 01:07:02.3 01:07:36.7 00:00:34.4 21:37/M

205 Betty Evans Des Moines 32 71 F 5/5 70-99 01:07:02.5 01:07:37.4 00:00:34.9 21:37/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sophie Odom Seattle 197 10 7 00:24:33.9 00:24:37.8 00:00:03.9 7:55/M

2 Varenna Ronald Mercer Island 211 9 17 00:29:36.6 00:29:42.8 00:00:06.2 9:33/M

3 Katelyn Mistofsky Federal way 104 10 38 00:35:49.3 00:35:55.9 00:00:06.6 11:33/M

4 Vanessa Wilson Federal Way 162 9 53 00:39:51.8 00:40:15.2 00:00:23.3 12:51/M

5 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 1 7 64 00:44:15.9 00:44:59.3 00:00:43.4 14:16/M

6 Audrey Draper Seattle 233 8 69 00:46:46.7 00:46:53.6 00:00:06.9 15:05/M

7 Vanessa Chesley Seattle 231 9 70 00:46:46.9 00:46:55.2 00:00:08.2 15:05/M

8 Rylee McIntosh Federal Way 97 10 81 00:51:15.8 00:52:06.4 00:00:50.5 16:32/M

9 Victoria Kee Federal Way 60 6 96 00:55:19.6 00:56:14.2 00:00:54.5 17:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathleen Riordan 205 11 1 00:21:51.7 00:21:55.6 00:00:03.9 7:03/M

2 Lilly Marino Federal Way 89 14 5 00:24:22.8 00:24:28.4 00:00:05.6 7:52/M

3 Emily Odom Seattle 196 13 8 00:24:43.2 00:24:49.6 00:00:06.4 7:58/M

4 Alyssa Murray Auburn 110 13 10 00:25:40.4 00:25:45.5 00:00:05.1 8:17/M

5 Abbie Wolf 166 12 24 00:30:50.1 00:30:57.4 00:00:07.2 9:57/M

6 Jessa Podell Seattle 223 14 31 00:34:29.0 00:34:34.4 00:00:05.4 11:07/M

7 Isabelle Wilson Federal Way 160 11 39 00:36:06.5 00:36:28.8 00:00:22.2 11:39/M

8 Joan Hanson Seattle 213 11 44 00:37:20.2 00:37:29.6 00:00:09.3 12:03/M

9 Jade Gilson Covington 41 12 59 00:43:28.1 00:44:04.4 00:00:36.3 14:01/M

10 Natalie Wolf Federal Way 163 13 66 00:46:01.3 00:46:29.9 00:00:28.6 14:51/M

11 Sarah Hartman Federal Way 53 15 93 00:54:34.5 00:55:21.9 00:00:47.4 17:36/M

12 Anna Sherles Auburn 134 13 114 01:07:02.3 01:07:36.7 00:00:34.4 21:37/M

Female 11 to 15

Miles for Meso 5k Run/Walk 2015

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, July 04, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 10 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alyssa Odom Seattle 195 17 2 00:21:52.4 00:21:58.3 00:00:05.8 7:03/M

2 Belle Lau Bellevue 77 16 3 00:23:51.7 00:23:56.9 00:00:05.2 7:42/M

3 Slater Smith Bellevue 142 18 58 00:43:20.5 00:43:38.4 00:00:17.9 13:59/M

4 Destini Smith 207 16 76 00:50:12.9 00:50:36.7 00:00:23.7 16:12/M

5 Taylor Kindsfater Tacoma 66 17 77 00:50:13.3 00:50:36.4 00:00:23.1 16:12/M

6 Molly Fletcher Puyallup 35 18 80 00:51:07.2 00:51:22.9 00:00:15.6 16:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lindsay Debruler Federal Way 22 25 12 00:26:48.0 00:27:04.9 00:00:16.9 8:39/M

2 Trisha Plucknett Federal Way 127 24 19 00:29:58.5 00:30:10.9 00:00:12.3 9:40/M

3 Nichole Williams federal way 186 22 28 00:34:09.6 00:34:36.8 00:00:27.1 11:01/M

4 Soyoung Chon Federal Way 16 24 40 00:36:17.3 00:36:43.9 00:00:26.6 11:42/M

5 Melanie Lafleur Enumclaw 76 28 41 00:36:31.3 00:37:04.5 00:00:33.1 11:47/M

6 Amanda Oakeley Federal Way 192 21 46 00:37:48.7 00:37:58.4 00:00:09.6 12:12/M

7 Allison Lewis Federal Way 191 20 47 00:37:55.6 00:38:03.8 00:00:08.2 12:14/M

8 Jennalie Holte 202 29 49 00:38:03.5 00:38:33.9 00:00:30.3 12:16/M

9 Andrea Velasquez Covington 155 29 55 00:40:55.0 00:41:06.1 00:00:11.1 13:12/M

10 Katie Newton Federal Way 112 29 60 00:43:29.5 00:44:21.9 00:00:52.4 14:02/M

11 Belinda Paterno Puyallup 118 28 72 00:47:26.4 00:47:50.8 00:00:24.3 15:18/M

12 Laura Lipscomb Federal Way 80 29 84 00:52:05.6 00:52:50.2 00:00:44.6 16:48/M

13 Chelsey Strand Puyallup 185 22 88 00:53:20.0 00:53:47.4 00:00:27.4 17:12/M

14 Brooke Drumm Milton 24 29 90 00:54:15.1 00:54:51.9 00:00:36.7 17:30/M

15 Katie Taylor Des Moines 147 28 97 00:55:28.6 00:55:58.7 00:00:30.1 17:54/M

16 Katherine Atkinson Sacramento 5 29 99 00:55:29.8 00:55:58.6 00:00:28.7 17:54/M

17 Valerie Elwell Fresno 27 28 101 00:55:30.3 00:55:58.9 00:00:28.6 17:54/M

18 Ecclesia Weltman Garland 157 28 102 00:55:31.0 00:55:58.7 00:00:27.6 17:55/M

19 Kyla Shkerich Seattle 183 27 108 00:58:14.4 00:58:52.8 00:00:38.4 18:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cyndi Hamilton Federal Way 218 38 4 00:23:58.4 00:24:05.6 00:00:07.2 7:44/M

2 Nicole Dyhrman Williston 25 35 9 00:24:44.4 00:24:57.1 00:00:12.7 7:59/M

3 Jessica Brewer Vancouver 12 31 16 00:29:06.6 00:29:18.2 00:00:11.5 9:23/M

4 Hannah Robson 237 37 26 00:31:58.5 00:32:42.8 00:00:44.3 10:19/M

5 Sarah Asay Milton 3 33 52 00:39:49.8 00:40:04.7 00:00:14.9 12:51/M

6 Shayla Millen Auburn 181 33 54 00:40:04.8 00:40:51.2 00:00:46.4 12:55/M

7 Dawn Mottershead Federal Way 106 32 65 00:44:50.0 00:45:28.4 00:00:38.4 14:28/M

8 Kyla Paterno Puyallup 120 30 71 00:47:25.7 00:47:50.6 00:00:24.9 15:18/M

9 Myrna Mistofsky Federal Way 105 30 73 00:47:39.4 00:47:49.9 00:00:10.5 15:22/M

10 Sarah Kirchner Tacoma 70 34 75 00:50:06.5 00:50:47.2 00:00:40.6 16:10/M

11 Ariel Mieling Seattle 103 32 103 00:55:56.5 00:56:12.1 00:00:15.5 18:03/M

12 Carolyn Kee Federal Way 61 37 105 00:56:05.0 00:56:58.9 00:00:53.8 18:05/M

13 Sonja Kropp Auburn 74 39 106 00:56:33.0 00:57:25.4 00:00:52.4 18:15/M

14 Jennifer Rygel Federal Way 133 35 111 01:01:50.8 01:02:37.4 00:00:46.6 19:57/M

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Melanie Wolf Federal Way 164 45 11 00:26:02.8 00:26:21.6 00:00:18.7 8:24/M

2 Margaret Shull Bellingham 138 48 13 00:26:56.4 00:27:02.6 00:00:06.1 8:41/M

3 Beth Whitman Seattle 189 49 15 00:28:58.8 00:29:42.5 00:00:43.6 9:21/M

4 Kristin Hawes Seattle 228 42 18 00:29:43.3 00:29:54.6 00:00:11.3 9:35/M

5 Paula Barry Federal Way 171 42 20 00:30:19.9 00:31:00.4 00:00:40.4 9:47/M

6 Laurie Kesgard Auburn 64 45 21 00:30:28.6 00:30:36.3 00:00:07.6 9:50/M

7 Shila MacDonald Tacoma 85 45 22 00:30:38.0 00:31:09.4 00:00:31.3 9:53/M

8 Shannon Dagley Federal Way 21 41 23 00:30:45.3 00:31:01.2 00:00:15.8 9:55/M

9 Devin Olson Milton 116 45 25 00:31:04.7 00:31:34.9 00:00:30.1 10:01/M

10 Tonya Hanson Seattle 212 44 27 00:32:41.6 00:32:52.2 00:00:10.5 10:33/M

11 Lisa Podell Seattle 220 43 32 00:34:30.7 00:34:35.5 00:00:04.8 11:08/M

12 Tessa Wilson Federal Way 161 44 34 00:35:00.4 00:35:25.1 00:00:24.6 11:17/M

13 Joani Rittierdot 208 43 36 00:35:33.6 00:35:43.5 00:00:09.9 11:28/M

14 Tricia Lewis Federal Way 190 47 48 00:37:57.8 00:38:06.9 00:00:09.1 12:15/M

15 Kerri Lutterloh Graham 83 41 50 00:38:46.2 00:39:23.8 00:00:37.5 12:30/M

16 Mata McDuffie 219 44 61 00:43:46.2 00:43:57.9 00:00:11.7 14:07/M

17 April Marino Federal Way 92 40 63 00:44:07.2 00:44:33.9 00:00:26.6 14:14/M

18 Angela Perkins Maple Valley 124 43 74 00:49:03.2 00:49:24.7 00:00:21.4 15:49/M

19 Cindy McIntosh Federal Way 180 43 82 00:51:16.6 00:52:06.6 00:00:49.9 16:32/M

20 Claire Brandt Seattle 10 43 83 00:51:41.0 00:52:13.2 00:00:32.1 16:40/M

21 Candi Taylor Puyallap 148 47 89 00:53:21.3 00:53:47.7 00:00:26.4 17:13/M

22 Emily Steinke Puyallup 145 41 107 00:56:47.5 00:58:05.7 00:01:18.1 18:19/M

23 Kelly Evans Auburn 28 46 110 00:58:17.3 00:58:53.2 00:00:35.9 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rose Feliciano Tacoma 188 50 6 00:24:23.6 00:24:29.2 00:00:05.6 7:52/M

2 Karen Kegler Federal Way 63 56 14 00:27:43.2 00:28:02.8 00:00:19.6 8:56/M

3 Kimberly Nordmark Tacoma 114 52 29 00:34:23.2 00:35:05.3 00:00:42.1 11:05/M

4 Chris Ellenwood Kent 206 55 30 00:34:27.7 00:34:52.3 00:00:24.5 11:07/M

5 Karen Holdher 227 55 33 00:34:40.7 00:34:55.5 00:00:14.8 11:11/M

6 Donna Whisler Federal Way 158 57 35 00:35:21.9 00:35:33.9 00:00:11.9 11:24/M

7 Esther Gutierrez Maple Valley 51 56 42 00:36:49.9 00:37:21.7 00:00:31.7 11:53/M

8 Julie Marten Puyallup 93 51 45 00:37:27.5 00:37:44.4 00:00:16.9 12:05/M

9 Denise Merdich Federal Way 198 53 51 00:39:19.3 00:40:32.2 00:01:12.9 12:41/M

10 Elizabeth Aubert Auburn 6 54 67 00:46:42.0 00:47:02.4 00:00:20.4 15:04/M

11 Teresa Smith Lakewood 143 52 68 00:46:42.2 00:47:02.4 00:00:20.2 15:04/M

12 Betsy Fletcher Puyallup 34 53 79 00:51:06.6 00:51:23.5 00:00:16.8 16:29/M

13 Kelley Kindsfater Tacoma 69 53 85 00:52:42.1 00:53:06.1 00:00:23.9 17:00/M

14 Kristin Smith Bellevue 140 50 87 00:53:15.5 00:53:33.6 00:00:18.1 17:11/M

15 Teresa Vallala Milton 154 52 91 00:54:15.8 00:54:52.5 00:00:36.7 17:30/M

16 Susan Millen 236 59 92 00:54:30.8 00:55:18.1 00:00:47.2 17:35/M

17 Mary Todd Kent 150 50 95 00:54:56.1 00:55:29.4 00:00:33.3 17:43/M

18 Kathy Kearney Seattle 59 54 100 00:55:29.8 00:56:04.9 00:00:35.1 17:54/M

19 Kristi Evans Des Moines 29 50 109 00:58:15.2 00:58:53.4 00:00:38.1 18:47/M

20 Rhea Payne Federal Way 122 57 112 01:02:37.5 01:03:07.4 00:00:29.9 20:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stella Parke Federal Way 117 60 37 00:35:45.9 00:35:57.8 00:00:11.9 11:32/M

2 Edith Mullins Federal Way 108 66 43 00:37:09.7 00:37:42.1 00:00:32.4 11:59/M

3 Mary Ann Traynor Federal Way 152 63 56 00:41:34.4 00:41:53.2 00:00:18.7 13:25/M

4 Catherine Lundy Kent 82 66 62 00:44:01.5 00:44:17.4 00:00:15.8 14:12/M

5 Mary Clingan Federal Way 18 69 78 00:50:22.8 00:50:56.9 00:00:34.1 16:15/M

6 Libbie Bristow Puyallup 14 68 94 00:54:52.5 00:54:52.5 17:42/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49

5K Age Group Page 7 of 10



7 Mari Greves Vancouver 48 68 113 01:04:19.6 01:05:30.1 00:01:10.4 20:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bette Hays Fox Island 55 70 57 00:43:00.7 00:43:43.1 00:00:42.3 13:52/M

2 Shirley McArdle Federal Way 94 72 86 00:52:54.0 00:53:15.2 00:00:21.1 17:04/M

3 Bonnie Komar Des Moines 177 72 98 00:55:29.8 00:56:05.3 00:00:35.5 17:54/M

4 Bonnie Carlson Renton 173 74 104 00:56:03.6 00:56:58.9 00:00:55.2 18:05/M

5 Betty Evans Des Moines 32 71 115 01:07:02.5 01:07:37.4 00:00:34.9 21:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Rygel Federal Way 131 10 36 00:29:41.4 00:30:05.1 00:00:23.6 9:35/M

2 Chandler Wolf 167 7 37 00:29:45.0 00:30:14.1 00:00:29.1 9:36/M

3 Cade Perkins Maple Valley 123 10 42 00:30:59.0 00:31:07.7 00:00:08.7 10:00/M

4 Preston Wolf 168 8 43 00:31:17.2 00:31:20.4 00:00:03.1 10:05/M

5 Ian Longridge Federal Way 224 10 52 00:34:10.7 00:34:23.1 00:00:12.3 11:01/M

6 Talbott Chesley Seattle 230 9 71 00:44:52.1 00:45:01.7 00:00:09.6 14:28/M

7 Elliott Ory Federal Way 226 10 74 00:46:13.1 00:46:26.7 00:00:13.6 14:55/M

8 Ryan Moss Spring 215 9 80 00:53:09.0 00:53:18.5 00:00:09.5 17:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lincoln Marino Federal Way 88 15 3 00:18:57.9 00:19:00.3 00:00:02.4 6:07/M

2 Noah Kropp Auburn 73 14 8 00:20:35.0 00:20:39.6 00:00:04.6 6:38/M

3 Isaak Thomas Federal Way 149 13 10 00:21:20.0 00:21:24.6 00:00:04.6 6:53/M

4 Eli Podell Seattle 222 11 19 00:23:28.6 00:23:32.4 00:00:03.7 7:34/M

5 Parker Smith Bellevue 141 15 26 00:26:25.7 00:26:43.6 00:00:17.9 8:31/M

6 Lucas Sherles Auburn 135 12 30 00:27:50.9 00:27:56.1 00:00:05.1 8:59/M

7 Beckett Carpenter 217 15 45 00:31:42.4 00:32:22.8 00:00:40.4 10:14/M

8 Harrison Chesley Seattle 232 12 48 00:33:07.2 00:33:15.8 00:00:08.6 10:41/M

9 Ryan Marino Federal Way 90 12 51 00:34:05.6 00:34:32.1 00:00:26.4 11:00/M

10 Andrew Moss Spring 216 12 55 00:36:23.8 00:36:34.1 00:00:10.3 11:44/M

11 Owen Draper Seattle 234 11 70 00:44:51.6 00:45:01.7 00:00:10.1 14:28/M

12 Dawson Kindsfater Tacoma 67 15 72 00:45:22.5 00:45:37.2 00:00:14.6 14:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alexander Murray Auburn 109 17 4 00:19:27.0 00:19:29.5 00:00:02.4 6:16/M

2 Adam Holland Bonney lake 176 18 21 00:23:44.7 00:23:48.1 00:00:03.3 7:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mason Fletcher Puyallup 36 21 1 00:17:04.0 00:17:06.4 00:00:02.3 5:30/M

2 Nick Paterno Puyallup 119 28 2 00:18:47.4 00:18:49.8 00:00:02.3 6:04/M

3 John Blair Seattle 172 28 44 00:31:34.7 00:32:13.9 00:00:39.1 10:11/M

4 Ryan Taylor 199 29 46 00:32:11.4 00:32:55.6 00:00:44.1 10:23/M

5 Quin Evans Des Moines 31 21 89 00:58:16.6 00:58:54.6 00:00:37.9 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matt Topping Renton 151 33 5 00:19:38.4 00:19:41.2 00:00:02.8 6:20/M

2 Hans Dyhrman Williston 26 38 7 00:19:55.6 00:20:06.3 00:00:10.6 6:25/M

3 Justin Rygel Federal Way 132 36 9 00:20:40.0 00:20:43.2 00:00:03.1 6:40/M

4 Colin Mieling Seattle 102 32 11 00:21:20.5 00:21:34.1 00:00:13.6 6:53/M

5 Bruno Zbinden 203 38 16 00:23:08.3 00:23:13.8 00:00:05.4 7:28/M

6 Keith Burdette Auburn 15 34 18 00:23:17.0 00:23:21.6 00:00:04.6 7:31/M

Female 70 and Over

Male 10 and under

Male 11 to 15

Male 16 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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7 John Greves Seattle 47 35 22 00:24:10.7 00:24:26.1 00:00:15.4 7:48/M

8 Ryan McIrvin Federal Way 98 32 23 00:24:19.0 00:25:27.2 00:01:08.1 7:51/M

9 Michael Mullins 87 37 25 00:25:28.6 00:25:53.4 00:00:24.7 8:13/M

10 Kevin Kropp Auburn 72 39 28 00:26:39.6 00:26:50.6 00:00:10.9 8:36/M

11 Trevor Asay Milton 4 34 32 00:28:03.5 00:28:10.8 00:00:07.2 9:03/M

12 Servando Plascencia Federal Way 126 30 53 00:35:17.9 00:35:29.2 00:00:11.3 11:23/M

13 Terry Plucknett Federal Way 128 30 57 00:38:10.9 00:38:23.7 00:00:12.7 12:19/M

14 Matt Millen Auburn 182 32 61 00:40:04.5 00:40:51.2 00:00:46.6 12:55/M

15 Garret Newton Federal Way 111 35 65 00:43:29.5 00:44:21.7 00:00:52.1 14:02/M

16 Christopher Zenn Federal Way 170 36 68 00:44:18.5 00:44:56.7 00:00:38.1 14:17/M

17 Daniel Kirchner Tacoma 71 37 76 00:50:06.0 00:50:46.7 00:00:40.6 16:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Odom Seattle 193 41 12 00:21:28.8 00:21:37.5 00:00:08.6 6:55/M

2 Rob Moore Auburn 214 49 13 00:21:29.0 00:21:33.1 00:00:04.1 6:56/M

3 Scott Lawrence Kent 178 47 14 00:21:33.2 00:21:36.4 00:00:03.1 6:57/M

4 Danny Lau Bellevue 78 48 15 00:21:59.1 00:22:03.1 00:00:03.9 7:05/M

5 Michael Podell Seattle 221 46 20 00:23:33.1 00:23:36.9 00:00:03.7 7:36/M

6 Rob Olson Milton 115 48 24 00:25:17.9 00:25:46.6 00:00:28.7 8:09/M

7 Eric Lund Federal Way 81 48 31 00:27:52.4 00:28:00.8 00:00:08.4 8:59/M

8 Joel Lutterloh Graham 84 45 34 00:29:00.0 00:29:13.4 00:00:13.4 9:21/M

9 Steven Payne Federal Way 121 49 35 00:29:27.8 00:29:41.4 00:00:13.6 9:30/M

10 Richard Ronald Mercer Island 210 42 38 00:29:48.7 00:29:54.9 00:00:06.1 9:37/M

11 Scott Evans Des Moines 30 49 41 00:30:51.0 00:31:11.9 00:00:20.9 9:57/M

12 Eric Chesley Seattle 229 48 47 00:33:06.7 00:33:15.8 00:00:09.1 10:41/M

13 Todd Wolf Federal Way 165 45 50 00:33:58.9 00:34:27.8 00:00:28.9 10:57/M

14 Derek Marino Federal Way 91 47 59 00:39:47.3 00:40:14.4 00:00:27.1 12:50/M

15 Greg Wilson Federal Way 159 45 60 00:39:52.4 00:40:15.1 00:00:22.6 12:52/M

16 Pierre Crutchfield Seattle 19 49 77 00:51:41.3 00:52:12.9 00:00:31.6 16:40/M

17 Greg Sherles Auburn 136 49 82 00:54:16.3 00:54:47.2 00:00:30.9 17:30/M

18 Wayne Spencer Puyallup 144 48 85 00:56:47.5 00:58:05.7 00:01:18.2 18:19/M

19 Joel Grow Vanc 50 42 90 01:04:26.2 01:05:30.4 00:01:04.1 20:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Lutterloh Tacoma 179 51 6 00:19:41.3 00:19:45.1 00:00:03.7 6:21/M

2 David Shull Bellingham 137 50 17 00:23:09.0 00:23:14.6 00:00:05.6 7:28/M

3 Todd Fletcher Puyallup 33 53 27 00:26:30.8 00:26:45.7 00:00:14.8 8:33/M

4 Oscar Rojas 238 55 29 00:27:36.5 00:27:43.4 00:00:06.8 8:54/M

5 Phil Dyck 200 57 39 00:30:30.0 00:30:55.9 00:00:25.9 9:50/M

6 Cary Lang 201 54 56 00:38:03.9 00:38:33.9 00:00:29.9 12:16/M

7 Alex Shkerich 204 57 63 00:40:29.1 00:41:08.4 00:00:39.2 13:04/M

8 Terry Arnhold Federal Way 2 54 67 00:44:17.3 00:45:00.6 00:00:43.3 14:17/M

9 Robert Ory Federal Way 225 57 73 00:46:12.8 00:46:27.1 00:00:14.2 14:54/M

10 Larry Harvey Federal Way 54 54 78 00:51:57.4 00:52:26.2 00:00:28.7 16:45/M

11 Drew Kesler Kent 65 53 81 00:53:23.4 00:53:49.6 00:00:26.1 17:13/M

12 Glenn Draper Seattle 23 50 86 00:56:51.6 00:57:14.4 00:00:22.7 18:20/M

13 Randall Kindsfater Tacoma 68 50 87 00:56:53.4 00:57:15.8 00:00:22.4 18:21/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jake Fey Tacoma 187 66 33 00:28:34.4 00:28:47.1 00:00:12.6 9:13/M

2 Bill Mullins Federal Way 107 69 40 00:30:48.7 00:31:27.9 00:00:39.2 9:56/M

3 Greg Gorgen Federal Way 44 60 49 00:33:28.2 00:34:09.4 00:00:41.1 10:48/M

4 John Greves Vancouver 49 68 54 00:35:42.9 00:35:56.5 00:00:13.6 11:31/M

5 John Choukalas Auburn 17 60 62 00:40:15.8 00:40:53.4 00:00:37.6 12:59/M

6 James Traynor Federal Way 153 65 64 00:41:07.6 00:41:27.2 00:00:19.6 13:16/M

7 Archie Blakely Tacoma 8 69 66 00:44:13.6 00:44:38.1 00:00:24.5 14:16/M

8 William Booth SeaTac 9 60 79 00:52:20.4 00:52:46.3 00:00:25.9 16:53/M

9 Bob Millen 235 62 83 00:54:29.8 00:55:18.4 00:00:48.6 17:35/M

10 Peter Bristow Puyallup 13 69 84 00:56:43.7 00:57:31.6 00:00:47.9 18:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alvah Bittner Kent 7 73 58 00:39:46.8 00:39:54.2 00:00:07.4 12:50/M

2 David McArdle Federal Way 95 76 69 00:44:26.7 00:44:46.5 00:00:19.8 14:20/M

3 Larry Hays Fox Island 56 70 75 00:47:07.7 00:47:49.8 00:00:42.1 15:12/M

4 Jerry Fox Puyallup 174 70 88 00:57:14.8 00:57:32.4 00:00:17.6 18:28/M

*Overall place 

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and Over
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